Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 4
E110S Series
Architectural LED Trapezoid Wallpack
10810440 Rev 1
DESCRIPTION

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 4
Ordering Information  (Example: E110S-65-CP-BR-BB)
Series Wattage CCT & Power Control Finish Options
E110S 26 = 11W-15W-21W-26W CP = Color & Power Switchable BR = Bronze BB¹ = Battery Backup
65 = 23W-34W-49W-65W PC = Button Photocontrol 120/277VAC
100 = 40W-60W-80W-100W
LiteLogic Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LE-E110S-BL-KIT3 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Black
Notes PCU = Button Photocontrol 120/277VAC
1 Battery Backup not available for 100W units SC-E110S-BL-KIT = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Black Finish
2 Order as a separate line item. Ships in separate box for final installation in the field TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Sensor
Performance Data
10810440 Rev 1
Model Wattage CCT Lumens Lumens per Watt
E110S-26-CP-BR (11W, 3000K) 11W 3000K 1480 135lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (11W, 4000K) 11W 4000K 1560 142lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (11W, 5000K) 11W 5000K 1882 171lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (15W, 3000K) 15W 3000K 2220 148lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (15W, 4000K) 15W 4000K 2340 156lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (15W, 5000K) 15W 5000K 2503 167lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (21W, 3000K) 21W 3000K 2960 141lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (21W, 4000K) 21W 4000K 3120 149lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (21W, 5000K) 21W 5000K 3374 161lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (26W, 3000K) 26W 3000K 3700 142lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (26W, 4000K) 26W 4000K 3900 150lm/W
E110S-26-CP-BR (26W, 5000K) 26W 5000K 3800 146lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (23W, 3000K) 23W 3000K 3680 160lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (23W, 4000K) 23W 4000K 3880 169lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (23W, 5000K) 23W 5000K 4043 176lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (34W, 3000K) 34W 3000K 5520 162lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (34W, 4000K) 34W 4000K 5820 171lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (34W, 5000K) 34W 5000K 5783 170lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (49W, 3000K) 49W 3000K 7360 150lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (49W, 4000K) 49W 4000K 7760 158lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (49W, 5000K) 49W 5000K 7873 161lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (65W, 3000K) 65W 3000K 9200 141lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (65W, 4000K) 65W 4000K 9700 149lm/W
E110S-65-CP-BR (65W, 5000K) 65W 5000K 9400 145lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (40W, 3000K) 40W 3000K 5720 143lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (40W, 4000K) 40W 4000K 6000 150lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (40W, 5000K) 40W 5000K 6667 167lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (60W, 3000K) 60W 3000K 8580 143lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (60W, 4000K) 60W 4000K 9000 150lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (60W, 5000K) 60W 5000K 9545 159lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (80W, 3000K) 80W 3000K 11440 143lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (80W, 4000K) 80W 4000K 12000 150lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (80W, 5000K) 80W 5000K 12725 159lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (100W, 3000K) 100W 3000K 14300 143lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (100W, 4000K) 100W 4000K 15000 150lm/W
E110S-100-CP-BR (100W, 5000K) 100W 5000K 14500 145lm/W
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 3 of 4
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
0
E110S-65-CP (49W, 4000K)